©
20
15
 P
I (
Ph
ys
ik

5. Dependent on the flatness of the surface to which the stage is mounted.
6. To protect stage from damage, an under-pressure air sensor tied to the controller E-stop input is recommended.
Ordering Example
Part#  A-110.300A1 is a
Model:              A-110 (PIglide LC linear motorized air bearing stage)
Travel:              300 mm
Encoder:           A (20 µm/line sine output, 1 Vp-p)
Motor Wiring:  1 (48 VDC)
1. Alternate TTL encoder resolutions are available on request.
A  -  1 1 0  .  x  x  x    x  x
Model
Travel
Encoder
Motor
M O T I O N   |   P O S I T I O N I N G
Model Travel Encoder (1) Motor Wiring
A-110 050 = 50mm A = 20µm grating pitch incremental, sine (1 Vp-p) output
1 = Standard motor,
  48 VDC buss
100 = 100mm B = 1nm resolution absolute, BiSS-C serial output
200 = 200mm C = 50nm resolution incremental, A-quad-B (TTL) output
300 = 300mm
400 = 400mm
Model A-110.050 A-110.100 A-110.200 A-110.300 A-110.400
Model A-110.050 A-110.100 A-110.200 A-110.300 A-110.400
Travel 50 mm 100 mm 200 mm 300 mm 400 mm
Drive System
Feedback System
Motor Bus Voltage
Motor Force Constant
Continuous Force
Peak Force
Motor Back EMF
(phase-to-phase)
Motor Resistance
(phase-to-phase)
Motor Inductance
(phase-to-phase)
Maximum Velocity (1)
Maximum Acceleration (1)
(Unloaded)
Maximum Payload (2)
Accuracy (3)
(uncompensated)
 +/-1.0 µm +/-1.5 µm +/-2.0 µm +/-3.0 µm +/-4.0 µm
Accuracy (3)
(with error compensation)
Repeatability (4)
Encoder Resolution (4)
< 3 µm TIR < 4 µm TIR < 5 µm TIR
Pitch & Yaw TIR (5) < 2 arc-sec < 4 arc-sec < 6 arc-sec < 8 arc-sec < 10 arc-sec
Stage Mass 6.3 g 7.5 kg 11 kg 12 kg 14 kg
Moving Mass
Cabling
Operating Pressure (6)
Air Consumption
Air Quality
Construction
Straightness & Flatness (5)
Brushless ironless linear servo motor, 3-phase
Non-contact optical linear encoder with travel limits and home index
48 VDC nominal, 60 VDC max
4.2 N/A 12.3 N/A
8.2 ohms 3.6 ohms
0.5  m/sec 1 m/sec
9.2 N 39 N
25 N 85 N
4.2 V/m/sec 10.1 V/m/sec
+/-1.0 µm +/-1.5 µm
2.7 mH 1.24 mH
1 g 3 g
10 kg
+/-0.5 µm